Mission

#

PIA
ID

OD02

ODO00

ODO01

ODO00

PIA Name Address PIC Name

CONSTRUCTION  CIDC VKE, NH -5 MANISH

INDUSTRY PHULNAKHRA KUMAR

DEVELOPMENT GUPTA

COUNCIL

APTECH INDIA PLOT NO 118 S KROUT
SAHEED NAGAR

LARSEN AND LARSEN & TOUBRO PARSHUR

TOUBRO LIMITED LIMITED BALIKUDA AM
GLOBSYN PVT LTD AT:-PLOTNO-HGJG P K RAJA
HIN
HGJGHJ4453,BADA
MBADI,CUTTACK

PIC
Contact

9778566
644

8280002
654
7873955
225
9861214
901

PIC Email Id

manishg.cidc
@gmail.com

skrou@nic.in

parshuram@In
tecc.com
satish.s@isolu
tionindia.in

project
start

04/07/20
12

01/02/20
13
21/04/20
12
02/01/20
13



