

Mission

#	PIA ID	PIA Name	Address	PIC Name	PIC Contact	PIC Email Id	project start
1	OD02 2	CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL	CIDC VKE, NH - 5 PHULNAKHRA	MANISH KUMAR GUPTA	9778566 644	manishg.cidc @gmail.com	04/07/20 12
2	OD00 9	APTECH INDIA	PLOT NO 118 SAHEED NAGAR	S K ROUT	8280002 654	skrou@nic.in	01/02/20 13
3	OD01 7	LARSEN AND TOUBRO LIMITED	LARSEN & TOUBRO LIMITED BALIKUDA	PARSHUR AM	7873955 225	parshuram@In tecc.com	21/04/20 12
4	OD00 1	GLOBSYN PVT LTD	AT:-PLOTNO-HGJG HJ N HGJGHJ4453,BADA MBADI,CUTTACK	P K RAJA	9861214 901	satish.s@isolu tionindia.in	02/01/20 13